
Weeks
Standings Ranking Tot Avg Wk Avg Totals Shot
Ryan Block 1 24.250 25.000 387 6

 Griffen Landsverk 2 22.750 23.000 364 6
 Adam Bushell 3 22.417 22.000 356 6
 Trevor Lock 4 22.000 23.500 350 6

Eli Ginger 4 22.000 21.500 345 6
 Corbin Sluis 6 21.917 21.500 284 6

Makai Ogburn 7 21.500 22.000 339 6
 Gunner Powers 8 21.167 20.500 291 6
 Grant Bramer 9 21.083 21.500 292 6
 Jacob Steeg 9 21.083 21.000 271 6

Stephen Braun 11 20.500 22.000 299 6
Kyle Bond 12 20.417 23.500 260 6
Griffin Irvin 13 19.833 23.000 266 6
Maxwell Gregory 14 19.417 24.500 271 5
Johnathan Alexander 15 19.333 20.500 298 6
Leo Tortat 15 19.333 20.000 277 6
Sam Griggs 17 18.833 13.500 264 6
Caitlyn Gillette 18 18.583 18.000 273 6
Ryan Bond 19 18.333 23.000 233 6
Conner Myers 20 18.250 17.000 255 6
Andrew Hammer 21 18.083 23.000 240 5
Carson Dunbar 22 17.917 22.000 254 5
Willie Scheeler 23 17.667 15.500 243 6
Mason Forck 24 17.333 22.000 242 5
Macy McIntyre 25 16.833 15.500 231 6
Liam Anderson 26 15.750 19.000 238 6
Tavi Baker-Christophel 27 15.000 19.500 210 6
Hudson Stickel 28 14.000 0.000 234 4
Jackson Molleck 29 13.750 20.000 182 4
Drew Lauber 30 13.167 21.500 177 4
Larry Nelson 31 13.000 14.500 180 6
Michael Medina 32 11.167 0.000 152 3
Connor Buchanan 33 10.833 0.000 130 3
Ella Hill 34 9.167 11.000 134 6
Hunter Clark 35 0.813 0.000 13 0

Average Legend:
above 19 Varsity  

between 14 and 18 JV  
between 0 and 14 Novice  
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Weeks
Standings Ranking Tot Avg Wk Avg Totals Shot
Ryan Block 1 24.250 25.000 387 6

 Maxwell Gregory 14 19.417 24.500 271 5
 Trevor Lock 4 22.000 23.500 350 6
 Kyle Bond 12 20.417 23.500 260 6

Griffen Landsverk 2 22.750 23.000 364 6
 Griffin Irvin 13 19.833 23.000 266 6

Ryan Bond 19 18.333 23.000 233 6
 Andrew Hammer 21 18.083 23.000 240 5
 Adam Bushell 3 22.417 22.000 356 6
 Makai Ogburn 7 21.500 22.000 339 6

Stephen Braun 11 20.500 22.000 299 6
Carson Dunbar 22 17.917 22.000 254 5
Mason Forck 24 17.333 22.000 242 5
Eli Ginger 4 22.000 21.500 345 6
Corbin Sluis 6 21.917 21.500 284 6
Grant Bramer 9 21.083 21.500 292 6
Drew Lauber 30 13.167 21.500 177 4
Jacob Steeg 9 21.083 21.000 271 6
Gunner Powers 8 21.167 20.500 291 6
Johnathan Alexander 15 19.333 20.500 298 6
Leo Tortat 15 19.333 20.000 277 6
Jackson Molleck 29 13.750 20.000 182 4
Tavi Baker-Christophel 27 15.000 19.500 210 6
Liam Anderson 26 15.750 19.000 238 6
Caitlyn Gillette 18 18.583 18.000 273 6
Conner Myers 20 18.250 17.000 255 6
Willie Scheeler 23 17.667 15.500 243 6
Macy McIntyre 25 16.833 15.500 231 6
Larry Nelson 31 13.000 14.500 180 6
Sam Griggs 17 18.833 13.500 264 6
Ella Hill 34 9.167 11.000 134 6
Hudson Stickel 28 14.000 0.000 234 4
Michael Medina 32 11.167 0.000 152 3
Connor Buchanan 33 10.833 0.000 130 3
Hunter Clark 35 0.813 0.000 13 0

Average Legend:
above 19 Varsity  

between 14 and 18 JV  
between 0 and 14 Novice  
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